Annexure …
National Centre for Polar and Ocean Research, Goa

Logistics Support required

A) Transportation 
	S. No.
	Requirement
	Yes/No
	No. of vehicles
	No. of drops
	K.m. (line)

	1
	Helicopter
	
	
	
	

	2
	Snowmobile (Pisten Bully)
	
	
	
	

	3
	Snow Scooter
	
	
	
	




B) Power supply required (including heating)
	
	Watt




C) Camping requirement (briefly mention equipment required) 
	S. No.
	Items

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	




D) Cargo to be carried (in kg) to Antarctica
	By Vessel 
	By Air

	
	




E) Samples to be imported in the cold chain (-20℃ / +4℃)
	 -20℃ (no. of packets and kgs)
	+4℃ (no. of packets and kgs)

	boxes
	kgs
	boxes
	kgs

	
	
	
	




F) Any other pertinent requirement.
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________


Note: 
1. Antarctic-bound cargo should reach NCPOR by 05 Sept 2023.
2. Necessary clearances for import of biological samples are to be done by PI/parent organisation.
